Quick start your Internet of Things idea…
with business insight, analytics and visualization in minutes.
Cloud Data
PlatformServices
Big Data
Analytics
MultiTechConduit® IoT Starter Kit for LoRa®Technology provides
everything needed to rapidly get your LoRa proof of concept up, running

ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Conduit® IoT Starter Kit with Ethernet Only Backhaul
Model Description Region
MTCDT-246A-STARTERKIT-868 Ethernet Only Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology 868 MHz, with GNSS Euro
• Includes: MTCDT-246A-868-EU-GB
• LoRa Specifications: 868 MHz, 8 channel, half-duplex
• Accessory Kit #SK1
MTCDT-246A-STARTERKIT-915 Ethernet Only Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology 915 MHz, with GNSS US/Canada
• Includes: MTCDT-246A-915-US-EU-GB
• LoRa Specifications: 915 MHz, 8 channel, half-duplex
• Accessory Kit #SK2
MultiTech Conduit® IoT Starter Kit with Ethernet and Cellular Backhaul
Model Description Region
MTCDT-L4E1-247A-STARTERKIT-868 LTE Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology 868 MHz, with GNSS and WiFi/BLE Euro
• Includes: MTCDT-L4E1-247A-868-EU-GB
• MNO Approval: European Network Operators (GCF Certified Module)
• LoRa Specifications: 868 MHz, 8 channel, half-duplex
• Accessory Kit #SK3
MTCDT-L4N1-247A-STARTERKIT-915 LTE Conduit IoT Starter Kit for LoRa Technology 915 MHz, with GNSS and WiFi/BLE US/Canada
• Includes: MTCDT-L4N1-247A-915-US-EU-GB
• MNO Approval: AT&T and Verizon
• LoRa Specifications: 915 MHz, 8 channel, half-duplex
• Accessory Kit #SK4
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.